953
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

MS-AJ1, MS-AJ2, MS-AJ1-M, MS-AJ2-M MS-AJ1-A, MS-AJ2-A, MS-AJ1-F, MS-AJ2-F
STRUCTURE
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Model No. Applicable sensor,
reflector and fiber
Basic
assembly
Horizontal
mounting type
MS-AJ1 MS-AJ2
MS-AJ1
CX-400/440 series
LS series
EQ-20 series (Note)
EX-40 series
EZ-10 series
RF-210 (Reflector)
Vertical
mounting type MS-AJ2
Lateral arm
assembly
Horizontal
mounting type
MS-AJ1-A MS-AJ2-A
MS-AJ1-A
Vertical
mounting type MS-AJ2-A
Assembly
for reflector
Horizontal
mounting type
MS-AJ1-M MS-AJ2-M
MS-AJ1-M
RF-220 (Reflector)
RF-230 (Reflector)Vertical
mounting type MS-AJ2-M
Assembly
for fiber
Horizontal
mounting type
MS-AJ1-F MS-AJ2-F
MS-AJ1-F
FD-L51 (Fiber)
FD-L52 (Fiber)
FD-L53 (Fiber)
FD-L54 (Fiber)
M3, M4 and M6 threaded
head fibers
Vertical
mounting type MS-AJ2-F
Note: The EQ-20 series were discontinued in December 2005.
Designation Appearance Model No.
Sensor mounting
unit MS-AJS
Reflector mounting
unit MS-AJR
Reflector mounting
bracket MS-AJ-R1
Fiber mounting
unit MS-AJD
Fiber mounting
bracket MS-FD-1
Arm joint unit MS-AJL
Base unit
(Horizontal mounting type) MS-AJ1B
Base unit
(Vertical mounting type) MS-AJ2B
Cable guide MS-AJG
Arm (Pipe) MS-AJP
Individual components are also available as follows
955 Universal Sensor Mounting Stand MS-AJ SERIES
FIBER
SENSORS